Cascade Girls Basketball
2018 Schedule

Game
Date Team Opponent Location Times
8th  |Huntington Away Huntington 3:30
Thurs Nov 8 7th  |Huntington Away Huntington 4:45
8th  |Huntington Away Huntington 3:30
Tues Nov 13 7th  |St. Rose Home Cascade 3:30
8th |Bye Bye Bye Bye
Thurs Nov 15 7th  |St. Rose Home Cascade 3:30
8th  |Mt. Solo Home Cascade 3:30
Mon Nov 19 7th  |Mt. Solo Home Cascade 4:45
Cascade Middle School 8th |Bye Bye Bye Bye
2821 Parkview Drive Tues Nov 20 7th  |TRCS Away TRCS 3:30
Longview, WA 8th |Coweeman Home Cascade 3:30 Cascade Cavaliers
360-577-2702 Tues Nov 27 7th  |Coweeman Home Cascade 4:45 School Colors: Black & Gold
8th  |Monticello Away Monticello 3:30
Thurs Nov 29 7th  |Monticello Away Monticello 4:45
8th [Coweeman Home Cascade 3:30
Athletic Director: Kristopher Chrisopulos Thurs Dec 6 7th  |Bye Bye Bye Bye
8th Grade Coach: Jake Bechtel 8th  |Monticello Home Cascade 3:30
7th Grade Coach: Russ Graser Tues Dec 11 7th  |Monticello Home Cascade 4:45
8th [Coweeman Away Coweeman 3:30
Thurs Dec 13 7th  |Coweeman Away Coweeman 4:45
8th  |Huntington Home Cascade 3:30
Mon Dec 17 7th |Bye Bye Bye Bye
8th  |Mt. Solo Home Cascade 3:30
Tues Dec 18 7th  |Mt. Solo Home Cascade 4:45

Pictures: Wednesday, November 28 at 2:45 p.m.
Awards: Tuesday, December 18 at 6:15 p.m. in the café after the last game
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